Thomas Devez

Independiente

02:55:18

Tiempo Oficial

223° 197°

Pos. General Pos. Género

Olympic Masculino

T. Split

SWIM 00:41:13
T1 00:02:57
BIKE 01:16:21
T2 00:01:17
RUN 00:53:28

Tiempo

00:41:13
00:44:10
02:00:32
02:01:49
02:55:18

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2023

32°

Pos. Categoria
GE 30 - 34 Masc

Ritmo
2'44"/100m

31.41 km/h

521"/km

1005 HLF



